—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position Other Positions Held
4204 Planning Manager

0284 Deputy Dir Of Planning
4204 Planning Manager

4203 Sr. Planner

4202 Assoc Planner

4711 Sr. Development Technician
4202 Assoc Planner

4201 Asst Planner

4201 Asst Planner

4702 Development Aide Il

4710 Development Technician |I

2104 Sr. Office Assistant 2116 Administrative

Assistant |
2102 Office Assistant Il
4709 Development Technician |
4709 Development Technician |
2104 Sr. Office Assistant
4201 Asst Planner

County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services

Current Planning Services

Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services
Current Planning Services

Current Planning Services

Total Wages
$184,054
$131,990
$94,234
$86,395
$78,940
$69,726
$69,217
$64,150
$60,964
$52,516
$46,627
$37,471

$29,608
$23,728
$21,346
$10,070

$4,834



