	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	4204 Planning Manager		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$184,054
2.	0284 Deputy Dir Of Planning		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$131,990
3.	4204 Planning Manager		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$94,234
4.	4203 Sr. Planner		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$86,395
5.	4202 Assoc Planner		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$78,940
6.	4711 Sr. Development Technician		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$69,726
7.	4202 Assoc Planner		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$69,217
8.	4201 Asst Planner		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$64,150
9.	4201 Asst Planner		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$60,964
10.	4702 Development Aide II		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$52,516
11.	4710 Development Technician II		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$46,627
12.	2104 Sr. Office Assistant	2116 Administrative Assistant I	El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$37,471
13.	2102 Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$29,608
14.	4709 Development Technician I		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$23,728
15.	4709 Development Technician I		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$21,346
16.	2104 Sr. Office Assistant		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$10,070
17.	4201 Asst Planner		El Dorado County	Current Planning Services	\$4,834